IO-LINK LED SIGNAL DEVICES
HTMSENSORS.COM
 HIGH VISIBILITY, BRIGHT
 NEARLY ENDLESS NUMBER OF POSSIBLE COLORS
 ADJUSTABLE BRIGHTNESS
 FLEXIBLE, COST-EFFECTIVE, EASY TO INSTALL
 FREELY CONFIGURABLE LIGHT FUNCTIONS VIA IO-LINK
TOLL FREE: 1-800-644-1756

©2023 HTM™ Sensors.
In Canada: 3419 Mainway, Burlington, ON  L7M 1A9
In the USA: 1889 Maryland Ave., Niagara Falls, NY  14304
Toll Free: 1-800-644-1756
1) Illuminated area
2) Lighting element (RGB)
3) Lighting element (white)
L1
L2
L3 L4
1) Illuminated area
L1
L2
Model L1 L2 Illuminated Area
HLSP-IOL-95-P12 125 115 95 mm x 30 mm
HLSP-IOL-220-P12 250 240 220 mm x 30 mm
HLSP-IOL-440-P12 480 466 440 mm x 30 mm
HLSP-IOL-660-P12 700 686 660 mm x 30 mm
HLSP-IOL-8700-P12 910 896 870 mm x 30 mm
1
Model L1 L2 Illuminated Area
HLSI-IOL-220-P12 250 240 220 mm x 30 mm
HLSI-IOL-440-P12 480 466 440 mm x 30 mm
HLSI-IOL-660-P12 700 686 660 mm x 30 mm
HLSI-IOL-8700-P12 910 896 870 mm x 30 mm
1 Lighting Element RGB - L3 Lighting Element  White - L4
110 mm 110 mm
220 mm 220 mm
220 mm 440 mm